
PAR38

PAR38A02-D-30T

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

16 pcs Net Weight              4.2   KGS Gross Weight 5.9 KGS

56x29.7x34.6

Others
 

Certificate UL/cUL, Energy Star

Working Temperature

 Maximum Diameter

Standard Compliance 

Commodity

Model

Specification

Package

Parameters

83Color Rendering Index (CRI)

120VVoltage

Center Beam Candlepower (CBCP)

Others:

-★- energy saving is approximately 80% of the significant bulbs, effects in economic benefits

-★- High-power LED with special radiator, which is large space, light weight, good convection,good

radiator，low temperature and long lifespan.

-★- Ra is very well, reflection of the color is closer to natural light.

-★- low temperature, non-ultraviolet and infrared radiation, environmental protection and energy saving

Q'ty per carton

Citizen

2125

4.76''

RoHS

-10℃～40℃

Maximum Overall Length (MOL) 5.15''

Warranty 3 years

25,000 hrsLife Hours

Master Carton Size

( CM )

LED Source


