Specification					U	69940
Commodity		PAR38			₹ ₹ ₹	
Model		PAR38A02-D-30T	ENERGY STAR			
Parameters						
1		Voltage	120V			
3	Center Be	eam Candlepower (CBCP)	2125			
4	Color	Rendering Index (CRI)	83			
5	M	laximum Diameter	4.76"			
6	Maximu	m Overall Length (MOL)	5.15"			
7		Certificate	UL/cUL, Energy Star			
8		Life Hours	25,000 hrs			
9	Sta	ndard Compliance	RoHS			
10		Warranty	3 years			
11		LED Source	Citizen			
12	Wo	orking Temperature	-10°C ~ 40°C			
Package						
Q'ty per carton		16 pcs	Net Weight 4.2	KGS	Gross Weight	5.9 KGS
Master Carton Size (CM)		E6v00 7v04 0			Others	
(Civi)		56x29.7x34.6				

Others:

- -★- energy saving is approximately 80% of the significant bulbs, effects in economic benefits
- -★- High-power LED with special radiator, which is large space, light weight, good convection,good radiator · low temperature and long lifespan.
- -★- Ra is very well, reflection of the color is closer to natural light.
- -★- low temperature, non-ultraviolet and infrared radiation, environmental protection and energy saving